
GF-12 A, 94,MEGHDOOT BUILDING,NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI - 110019

INFO EDGE INDIA LTD

PAY SLIP FOR : Jan-2024

BRYPG7415FPAN                                 

DOJ              17/01/2022

Payable Days 

Business Policy Enforcement

Mode of Payment 

PF A/C No.            DSSHD00239120000032094

Bank A/c No. 414501508717

HOLD

Department  

22476Code    

MAYANK GAMBHIRName             

SENIOR EXECUTIVEDesignation  

Band

ESI No.

Business Unit

PF UAN

AADHAAR NO

LOP reversal / Arr Days 

Location

100555087211

545085556944

NAUKRI

NOIDA

B1-C

 0.00

 31.00

DOL            06/02/2024

TotalDescription Actual AmountDescription

Earnings Deductions

Standard Arrear

 18,077Basic  18,077  18,077

HRA  9,039 9,039  9,039

Special Allowance  8,769 8,769  8,769

Statutory Bonus  2,486 2,486  2,486

Provident Fund  1,800

GROSS PAY  38,371  1,800GROSS DEDUCTION

NET PAY Rs  36,571.00 (Rupees Thirty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-One Only)

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2023-24  (New Tax Regime Selected)

 216,924Basic  216,924

HRA  108,468 108,468

Special Allowance  105,228 105,228

Statutory Bonus  29,832 29,832

Management Bonus  40,020 40,020

Statutory Bonus-21-22  1,656 1,656

Shift Allowance  1,013 1,013

 21,600

Total of Ded Under Chapter VI-A

 21,600Provident Fund

Gross Salary  503,141

Deduction

Previous Employer Professional Tax

Professional Tax
Under Chapter VI-A

Any Other Income

Taxable Income  453,141

Total Tax

Tax Rebate  7,657

 7,657

Surcharge

Tax Due

Tax to be Deducted

Tax Deduction for this month

Tax Deducted (Previous Employer)
Tax Deducted Till Last Month

Total of Investment u/s 80C

Educational Cess

Net Tax

 0

 0

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
 Investments u/s 80C

 Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

 503,141

Tax / Month

Tax on Non-Recurring Earnings Interest on Housing Loan

Standard Dedeuction  50,000

HRA Calculation

ToFrom Rent Paid Actual HRA Rent - 10% of Basic40/50% of Basic Exempt HRA

Total


